Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Bdrje Andersson

2 Stefan Paulsson

3 Stig Larsson

4 Peer Rudbaek Hansen
5 Rickard Svensson

6 Tommy Hultberg

7 Mart Kasper

8 Stig-Ake Persson

9 Marcus Forss

10 Kristian Magnusson
11 Anette Sundqvist

12 Johan Holmberg

13 Oliver Eriksson

14 Lennart Malmberg
15 Stefan Sjoberg

17 Jan Magnusson

18 Lena Andersson

19 Marianne Jénsson
21 Ingrid Rengbrandt
22 Martin Klein

23 Rolf Scheidemantel
24 Agneta Scheidemantel
25 Barbro Dehman

26 Jannicke Pettersson

den 14 juni 2012

Resultatlista
Div 4 A Sydsvenska S-torp

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 10 juni 2012
Spelplats: Staffanstorp BGK Filt

Klubb

Staffanstorps BGK
Malmd BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Malmd BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Viskan
Staffanstorps BGK
Malmod BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Malmd BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Ringen
BGK Ringen
Malmd BGK
Granhyddans BGK
BGK Ringen
Granhyddans BGK
BGK Viskan
BGK Viskan
BGK Viskan
BGK Ringen
BGK Viskan

S1

42
43
41
37
37
44

45
47
41
49

46
52
59

54
53

56
75
60
66

S2

S3

36
39
36
45
46
44
45
38

47
53

42
49

55
68

57
63
54

S4

32
40
43
50
49

43
49
40
50
42

53
48

59

64
65
54
63
70

110
162
163
171
172
131
131
132
87

187
188
48

93

194
206
54

218
165
55

180
240
183
123
198

Sida

Snitt

36,7
40,5
40,8
42,8
43,0
43,7
43,7
44,0
43,5
46,8
47,0
48,0
46,5
48,5
51,5
54,0
54,5
55,0
55,0
60,0
60,0
61,0
61,5
66,0
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